
 

 

UCO COMMITTEE MEETINGS 

SEPTEMBER 2024 (CORRECTED) 

Day/Date Committee Time Location 

Tuesday, September 3 Transportation 12:00 Noon CONF RM 

Wednesday, September 4 Advisory 12:00 Noon CONF RM 

Wednesday, September 4 Programs & Services 1:00 PM ON HIATUS 

Friday, September 6 Delegate Assembly 9:30 AM MCH Auditorium 

Friday, September 6 Security 1:00 PM CONF RM 

Wednesday, September 11   Broadband 12:00 Noon CONF RM 

Thursday, September 12 COP 9:30 AM MCH Rm TBD 

Friday, September 13 CERT 1:00 PM MCH Rm TBD 

Tuesday, September 17 Insurance 12:00 Noon CONF RM 

Wednesday, September 18 Beautification 1:00 PM ON HIATUS 

Thursday, September 19 Bids/Infrastructure 12:00 Noon CONF RM 

Tuesday, September 24 Operations 1:00 PM MCH Mtg Rm C 

Wednesday, September 25 Finance 12:00 Noon CONF RM 

Thursday, September 26 Officers 12:00 Noon CONF RM 

Friday, September 27 Executive Board 10:00 AM MCH Mtg Rm C 

 

Committee Meetings are Subject to change. Check with Committee Chair for 
updates/cancellations 

Committee Members and Officers preferred. Limited seating available. 
 

 
 
 
 


